
Flight Procedures Cover Page Task Action:
FLIGHT CHECK

Task Type:
IAP

Estimated Chart Date:
10/07/2021

APWS Task ID:
FE1B9004615F4DE7BDF1F0424E58B93C

APWS Project ID:
4A1DD0089A9744B185643DEC1139F071

Procedure:
RNAV (GPS) RWY 36 AMDT 1

Enroute:
NO

Specialist:
Feronti, Tia

Agreement Number:
 

Airport ID:
K57

Airport City:
TARKIO

State:
MO

Facility ID:
 

Facility Type:
 

Flight Inspection Remark Type:
Hold FC Slot

Procedure Comments:
FULL AMENDMENT COMPLETED USING PENDING DATA.
RELOCATION OF RUNWAY 18/36.
THIS CANCELS T-NOTAM 1/1731.
CONTACT DON LANIER 405-954-8242. 

7/26/2021: THIS IS AN CORRECTED COPY OF THE FORM APPROVED ON: 7/8/2021:
1. ADDED PAT 1 TO RNAV GPS RWY 18 AND RNAV GPS RWY 36 IN FIX USE ON IDOYE AND JAKOK 8260-2.
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Data as of: 07/26/2021 13:45:23 CDT



N
C

-3,  25 M
A

R
 2021  to  22 A

P
R

 2021 N
C

-3
,  

25
 M

A
R

 2
02

1 
 to

  2
2 

A
P

R
 2

02
1

OLD

OLD



088°

3000 NoPT

268°

3000 NoPT

3
5
8
° 1
7
8
°

4 NM

3
5
8
°

2
7
0
0

(6
)

RW36

2.6 NM to

ECIPO

RW36

1260

1054
1555

1650

1635

1631

1626

1609

1596

1590

1535

1179

984

1763

1391

1666

1594

1573

ELEV

   

APP CRS

358°

T

A NA

3000 JAKOK

NA

NA
1520-1 1540-1

LNAV MDA

CIRCLING MIRL Rwy 18-36 L

4 NM

JAKOK

MISSED APCH FIX

1
7
8
°

3
5
8
°

TARKIO, MISSOURI AL-551 (FAA)

(K57)GOULD PETERSON MUNI

RNAV (GPS) RWY 36

TARKIO, MISSOURI (K57)GOULD PETERSON MUNI

RNAV (GPS) RWY 36
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use Clarinda altimeter setting and increase all MDAs 20 feet.

Use Shenandoah altimeter setting; when not received,

Rwy 36 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.

Circling to Rwy 18 NA at night.

RNP APCH - GPS.
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FOR NAVIGATION

PROTOTYPE-NOT



KK57 
GOULD PETERSON MUNI 
TARKIO, MO 
RNAV (GPS) RWY 36 
AMDT 1 
1:500,000 
TAA STRAIGHT-IN: 268/30 CW088/30 TO IDOYE

TAA Straight-in 268 CW 088 TOWER (1810) 
20-000502

IDOYE



KK57 
GOULD PETERSON MUNI 
TARKIO, MO 
RNAV (GPS) RWY 36 
AMDT 1 
1:500,000 
TAA LEFT BASE: 088/30 CW 178/30 TO GAVTE

TAA Left Base 088 CW 178 TOWER (1828) 
31-000657

GAVTE IDOYE



KK57 
GOULD PETERSON MUNI 
TARKIO, MO 
RNAV (GPS) RWY 36 
AMDT 1 
1:500,000 
TAA RIGHT BASE: 178/30 CW TO 268/30 TO HADUR

TAA Right Base 178 CW 268 WINDMILL (1787) 
29-062683

HADURIDOYE



KK57 
GOULD PETERSON MUNI 
TARKIO, MO 
RNAV (GPS) RWY 36 
AMDT 1 
1:500,000 
LNAV

JAKOK WINDMILL (1692) 
29-076392

Missed Level Surface WINDMILL (1726) 
29-076351

LNAV KK57:RW36:AER 7:1 Excluded Obs TREE (1122) 
29-055555

IDOYE H-I-L/ Initial HADUR to IDOYE TOWER (1410) 
29-020066

LNAV ECIPO to KK57:RW36:AER TRANSMISSION_LINE (1097) 
29-073766

LNAV DEGCE to ECIPO AAO (1300) 
AAO

Initial GAVTE to IDOYE TERRAIN+AAO (1424) 
TP53

Intermediate IDOYE to DEGCE TOWER (1399) 
29-002159

JAKOK

ECIPO

DEGCE

GAVTE IDOYE HADUR



KK57 
GOULD PETERSON MUNI 
TARKIO, MO 
RNAV (GPS) RWY 36 
AMDT 1 
1:100,000 
LNAV, CIRCLING

LNAV DEGCE to ECIPO AAO (1300) 
AAO

LNAV KK57:RW36:AER 7:1 Excluded Obs TREE (1122) 
29-055555

LNAV ECIPO to KK57:RW36:AER TRANSMISSION_LINE (1097) 
29-073766

Circling CAT B TREE (1179) 
CIR B 100' TREE

Circling CAT C TOWER (1260) 
29-000302

Circling CAT A WATER_TOWER (1165) 
29-055213

Missed Level Surface WINDMILL (1726) 
29-076351

ECIPO

DEGCE
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